

### **Register of Elected Member's Interests**

Member name: Mohammad Ashraf Choudhary Local board / Ward represented: Otara Papatoetoe Local Board Financial year: 2023-2024 Date of declaration: 11/07/2023

### **Financial interests**

**Companies** Not Applicable

**Employment** Not Applicable

Trusts (beneficiary) Not Applicable

#### **Property Interests**

Location

Description of nature of property

#### Other potential sources of income

Description of payment

Dividends and interests recieved from selected listed companies on the NZ stock exchange.

#### Debts owed to the elected member

Not Applicable

### Debts owed by the elected member

Not Applicable

## **Non-Financial interests**

### Memberships, patronage of community organisation and trusts (trustees)

Not Applicable

## Governance roles with community organisation

Organisation	Nature of role
Bharatya Samaj Trust	Co-Patron
Pearl of the Island Foundation Advisory Board	Co-Chair

### Appointments

Not Applicable

# Gifts, third party funding, and discharged debts

Not Applicable